
Mathematics Class II 

Edition) ndPrimary Mathematics Oxford (new syllabus) Book 2 (2 

Week 7 

Date Day Chapter # Topic Page & Question # 

04-05-20 Monday 3 Word problems Solve question # 3 given on page # 99 in the book 2. 

05-05-20 Tuesday 3 Word Problems Solve question 1 to 4 page # 100 in your notebooks. 

 

06-05-20 Wednesday 3 Multiplication Solve an online multiplication quiz given by your teacher and 

assess yourself through online results. 

07-05-20 Thursday 3 Multiplication Learn and revise Table of 4 & 5. Orally present it to your 

parents and play dodging game. 

08-05-20 Friday 3 Multiplication Learn and revise Table of 6 & 7. Orally present it to your 

parents and play dodging game. 

09-04-20 Saturday 3  Multiplication Learn and revise Table of 8 & 9. Orally present it to your 

parents and play dodging game. 



Week 8 

11-05-20 Monday 4 Division Watch a video related to division provided in whatsApp group 

and then do the activity given on page # 80 in your 

notebooks. 

12-05-20 Tuesday 4 Division Solve page # 81 question 1 & 2 in your book 2. 

13-05-20 Wednesday 4 Division Revise table of 2, 3& 10 and then solve question # 2 – 5 on 

page 82 & 83 in book. 

14-05-20 Thursday 4 Division Do the interesting activity given on page # 84 by using play 

cards and share your video in the group. 

15-05-20 Friday 4 Division Practice division by solving question # 1 & 2 given on page 84. 

16-05-20 Saturday 4 Division Solve a simple division quiz online shared by your teacher in 

the whatsApp group. 

Week 9 

17-05-20 Monday 4 Division & 

Multiplication 

Watch an interesting video on division provided in the 

whatsApp group and solve question 2 on book page # 86. 

18-05-20 Tuesday 4 Division & 

Multiplication 

Write family of multiplication and division facts of the 

following numbers in your notebooks. 



5 x 2 =     3 x 4 =       6 x 3 =      2 x 7 =        4 x 5 =  

19-05-20 Wednesday 4 Division & 

Multiplication 

Practice questions given on page 87 in the book. 

20-05-20 Thursday 4 Division & 

Multiplication 

Practice division questions given in the printable worksheet 

on whatsApp group. You can also write those questions in 

your notebooks. 

21-05-20 Friday 4 Word problems Solve question # 2 & 3 given on page # 88 & 89 

22-05-20 Saturday 4 Word problems Practice question # 1 -3 on page # 89 in your notebook 

according to the specified format of solving word problems. 
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